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BOWMAN AUCTION MARKET
         Monday, July 25, 2022

BULLS

TOWN # DESCRIP WGHT PRICE

Rhame 1 blk 1785 119.00

Rhame 3 blk 1115 109.00

Rhame 1 red 1090 108.00
Baker, MT 1 blk 2000 105.00
Bowman 1 blk 1860 102.00

LAMBS

TOWN # DESCRIP WGHT PRICE

Beach 35 lamb 90 133.00

Baker, MT 17 lamb 87 133.00
Baker, MT 52 lamb 97 131.00
Regent 55 lamb 96 130.00
Richardton 109 lamb 95 129.00
Richardton 12 lamb 103 124.00

UPCOMING SALES 

Monday, August 1~ Regular Sale plus SHEEP

Monday, August 8~ Regular Sale plus SHEEP

Monday, August 15~ Regular Sale plus SHEEP

Saturday, August 20 ~ Silha Lazy JS Production Sale

Monday, August 22~ Regular Sale plus Sheep

Monday, August 29~ Regular Sale plus Sheep

Monday, September 5~ NO SALE LABOR DAY

Monday, September 12~ Regular Sale plus Sheep

Monday, September 19~ Regular Sale plus Sheep

Monday, September 26~ Regular Sale plus Sheep

       Upcoming NLVA Sales

August 22 - 23       Deadline August 5th

September 19      Deadline September 1


